9
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division - Europe
PDE2587TCUK
Push-Buttons and Visual indicators
Working pressure 1-8 bar
Working temperature -15 °C to +60 °C
Operating information
•	 Lightning	fast	response
•	 Simple	long	life	mechanism
•	 Very	high	contrast
•	 All	around	visibility
•	 One	single	pipe	connection
•	 Effective	aid	to	diagnostics
Options and additional information
Connections Ø4 mm straight Push-in
 as standard
Connection
1 Ø4 mm Push-in
5 M5
Ø
F1 22 mm
M1 30 mm
Colour, actuated
1 White
2 Black
3 Green
4 Red
5 Yellow
6 Blue
Colour, unactuated
1 White
2 Black
3 Green
4 Red
5 Yellow
6 Blue
Order key
P
Visual Indicators Ø22 mm and Ø30 mm
X V F 1 2 1 3
KOVAZ.cz
10
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division - Europe
PDE2587TCUK
Push-Buttons and Visual indicators
Ø22 mm Visual Indicators
Black plastic bezel
In the actuated mode
Symbol Colour * Weight Order code
  kg
 Green 0,080 PXV-F131
 Red 0,080 PXV-F141
 Yellow 0,080 PXV-F151
 Blue 0,080 PXV-F161
 White 0,080 PXV-F111
Ø22 mm Visual Indicators
Black plastic bezel
In the unactuated mode
Symbol Colour * Weight Order code
  kg
 Green 0,080 PXV-F1213
 Red 0,080 PXV-F1214
 Yellow 0,080 PXV-F1215
 Blue 0,080 PXV-F1216
 White 0,080 PXV-F1211
* The pneumatic indicators are black in one position and coloured in the other.
 The coloured position corresponds either to the presence of pressure (actuated mode)
 or the absence of pressure (unactuated mode). For two different colours on the
 same indicator, please consult Technical Sales Department
Ø22 mm visual indicators
PXV-F1••	 	 Minimum	distance	between	centres
53 16
Ø
28
1,5 - 6 Ø22,2 UTE
30
Ø22,5 DIN
40
Visual Indicators Ø22 mm and Ø30 mm
KOVAZ.cz